DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM(HT)
Page 1/3www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Ordering Information
Unit:mm
SKU Duct Sealing (mm)
FCST-VSE40/10*7 40mm with 10*7mm OD
FCST-VSE40/5*10 40mm with 5*10mm OD
FCST-VSE40/4*12 40mm with 4*12mm OD
FCST-VSE40/3*14 40mm with 3*14mm OD
FCST-VSE40/8*7+1*12 40mm with 8*7+1*12mm OD
FCST-VSE50/18*7 50mm with 18*7mm OD
FCST-VSE50/7*10 50mm with 7*10mm OD
FCST-VSE50/9*10 50mm with 9*10mm OD
FCST-VSE50/7*12 50mm with 7*12mm OD
 Slim design.
 Easy installation.
 Suitable for retrofitting.
 Gas and watertight ≥ 0,25 bar.
 Other versions available upon request.
40mmMicroduct Dia. 50mmMicroduct Dia. 63mmMicroduct Dia.
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM(HT)
Page 2/3www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST-VSE50/12*7+1*14 50mm with12*7+1*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/24*7 63mm with 24*7mm OD
FCST-VSE63/24*7+1*14 63mm with 24*7+1*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/15*10 63mm with 15*10mm OD
FCST-VSE63/12*12 63mm with 12*12mm OD
FCST-VSE63/7*14 63mm with 7*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/6*16 63mm with 6*16mm OD
*Note: Other size requirements can be contacted for docking sales.
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM(HT)